Calcul

Stroke play

N°

—_

Prix
Brut

Nom

TOUPIN, Lorris

2 RANNOU, Alain

3 KERFRIDEN, Thierry

4 MONIN, Nicolas

5 LE GARDIEN, Maxime

6 LE CAM, Jean-Guirec

7 LE GUILLOUZER, Goulven

8 TRILLET, Benoit

9 LE SAOUT, Laurent

10 BARBOT, Philippe

11 GUEGUEN, Eric

12 TREMEL, Loic

13 TOUPIN, Luc

14  TOUCHARD, Baptiste

15  LETACON, Pascale

16  GUEGOU, Gildas

17 TILLY, Michel

18 RAULT, Christian

19  MAC GARRY, Yann

20 LE BIHAN, Pierrick

21 GOUMENT, Martin
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Nombre de tours
26

Club d'origine Index
ST SAMSON 1,6
ST SAMSON 59
ST SAMSON 5,1

ST SAMSON 8,5
ST SAMSON 0,8
ISABELLA 3.4
ST SAMSON 2,5
ST SAMSON 9,5
PARIS INT. G.C. 55
ST SAMSON 6,9
ST SAMSON 11,4
ST SAMSON 8,5
ST SAMSON +2,0
ST SAMSON +3,4
ST SAMSON 11,6
ST SAMSON 3,5
ST SAMSON 7.9
ST SAMSON 9,1

ST SAMSON 7.1

ST SAMSON 10,9

PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE 1,8

Eclectic 2023 (Eclectic)

HCP cpt
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N° Nom Club d'origine Index HCPcpt 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Total
22 LE BIHAN, Brigitte ST SAMSON 8,5 9 3 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 67
23 CHAPERON, Mathieu OXYGENE PSA 6,3 9 4 3 5 2 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 2 3 4 5 3 4 67
24 GUILLOU, Erwan ST SAMSON 8,4 12 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 2 3 4 4 3 3 68
25 LEFEBVRE, Jean-Luc ST SAMSON 10,6 14 3 35 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 3 68
26  JEHANNO, Eric ST SAMSON 9,3 13 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 2 3 68
27 HAEM, Gwendal ST SAMSON 1,2 3 4 3 6 3 3 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 69
28 HECQUET, Nicolas ST SAMSON 7.0 10 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 3 69
29 TILLY PINEAU, Isabelle ST SAMSON 4,3 8 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 3 4 69
30 ABGRALL, Daniel ORANGE LANNION 10,3 14 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 69
31 LEFEBVRE, Pierig DIVONNE 1,8 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 70
32 DEWET, Enak ST SAMSON 8,9 12 4 2 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 4 3 4 70
33 BRANCHU, Matthieu PERCHE 6,5 9 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 6 3 4 4 4 3 4 70
34 POIRRIER, Lucas CAEN LA MER 10,0 14 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 71

35 HUON, Guillaume ST SAMSON 9,1 13 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 3 71

36 BOUCHER, Patricia ST SAMSON 12,4 18 4 3 6 3 4 3 4 2 5 3 6 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 71

37 LECLERC, Daniel ST SAMSON 11,2 13 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 71

38 RANNOU, Frederic ST SAMSON 10,7 15 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 2 5 4 5 5 2 4 4 5 3 4 71

39 SALPIN, Arnaud ST SAMSON 7.0 10 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 4 71

40 WRIGHT, Louise ST SAMSON 10,4 15 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 5 6 2 4 5 4 3 4 71

41 HERVY, Maxime JOYENVAL 9,7 13 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 3 3 4 5 4 4 72
42 GUILLOU, Erwan ST SAMSON 7.9 11 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 6 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 72
43 LE SAOUT, Agnés PARIS INT. G.C. 13,3 19 3 3 6 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 5 2 4 72
44 LE GOFFIC, Chantal ST SAMSON 13,0 19 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 2 4 4 5 3 4 72
45 SYRIEX, Aline ETRETAT 15,4 22 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 2 4 73
46 ARMSTRONG, Timothy ST SAMSON 111 15 5 4 5 2 3 4 4 3 5 5 5 6 3 4 4 5 3 3 73
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N° Nom

47 ROCHE, Jean-Pierre

48 LE RAY, Valérie

49 DE KERHOR, Catherine

50 RANSANT, Jean-Luc

51 LE BRONEC, Jean-Marie

52 JEHANNO, Sylvie

53 MAURICE, Yvette

54 NASSY, Gilles

55 ROCHE, Arnaud

56 NICOSIA, Samuel

57  TILLY, Elodie

58 LE BRUN, Julien

59 BOUVIGNIES, Pascal

60 DANIEL, Alexi

61 DE MENTHON, Alexis

62 LEIZOUR, Yvonne

63 BEATRIX, Anthony

64  LE MIGNOT, Daniel

65 BOTREL, David

66 RIVOALLAND, Merlin

67 GOUMENT, Patrick

68 BUDILLON, Jean-Luc

69 FOULQUIE, Pierre

70 THEBERGE, Jean-Marie

71 BARRET, Emmanuel
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Club d'origine
ST SAMSON

ST SAMSON

ST GERMAIN
DOMONT
BEGARD

ST SAMSON

ST SAMSON
RENNES ST JACQUES
PICARDIERE
FRESLONNIERE
ST SAMSON
PLENEUF VAL ANDRE
ST SAMSON
CRINIERE
PRIEURE

ST SAMSON

ST SAMSON
BEGARD
CRINIERE
BOISGELIN
PGA

PONT ROYAL
PARIS INT. G.C.
FRESLONNIERE
ST LAURENT

Index
10,8
14,7
10,3
6,6
8,7
13,8
11,5
3.4
6,3
9,9
13,7
3.4
10,5
9,6
11,3
13,9
4,5
4,8
8,0
10,4
PRO
57
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10,6

HCP cpt
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Club d'origine

ST SAMSON

FRABOULET, Jean-Frangois DEAUVILLE ST GA

N° Nom

72 BERTIN LEBEIGLE, Pierre Joél

73 de vial, catherine

74

75 REFFAY, Luc

76 FOULQUIE, Muriel

77 PEDRON, Efflam

78  JOUAN, Patrick

79 DUMARD, Nicolas

80 TOUCHE, Francois

81 LE BORGNE, Michel
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PERCHE

PARIS INT. G.C.
ST SAMSON
FRESLONNIERE
FORET D'ORIENT
ST SAMSON

ST SAMSON

Index
11,4
9,1
8,7
9,5
11,2
10,5
10,2
10,7
6,0
10,0

HCP cpt
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